KOTVENÍ FASÁDNÍ IZOLACE
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-DB Stropní šroubení s podložkou + R-WBT
[Czech]: Screw-in system for fastening ceiling and acoustic insulation boards
Informace o produktu
1.	[Czech]:  Drill  a 5mm diameter  hole perpendicular  to the surface  of the substrate
2.	Vyvrtaný  otvor  3x vyčistěte.
3.	[Czech]:  Use a standard  bit  for installation

L d t
h
[mm]
Ø70
R-DB-Z 70 30 25 6.5 0.8 10
R-DB-Z-FL 70 30 25 6.5 0.8 5
Rozměry Produkt
Šroub
Průměr Délka
d L
[mm]
Ø6.1
R-WBT-61050 6.1 50
R-WBT-61075 6.1 75
R-WBT-61090 6.1 90
R-WBT-61100 6.1 100
R-WBT-61120 6.1 120
R-WBT-61140 6.1 140
R-WBT-61160 6.1 160
R-WBT-61180 6.1 180
R-WBT-61200 6.1 200
R-WBT-61220 6.1 220
R-WBT-61240 6.1 240
R-WBT-61260 6.1 260
R-WBT-61300 6.1 300
R-WBT-61100 6.1 100
Způsob montáže
Rozměry 70mm
Průměr  otvoru  v podloží d

kové ba­
lení
Hro­
madné
balení
Paleta
Jednot­
kové ba­
lení
Hro­
madné
balení
Paleta
Ø6.1
R-WBT-61050 50 100 3200 76800 0.79 25.2 634.4 5906675101200
R-WBT-61075 75 100 1600 38400 1.11 17.7 454.3 5906675101231
R-WBT-61090 90 100 1600 38400 1.34 21.4 543.8 5906675101309
R-WBT-61100 100 100 1600 38400 1.49 23.9 602.5 5906675101408
R-WBT-61120 120 100 1200 28800 1.77 21.3 540.9 5906675101439
R-WBT-61140 140 100 1200 28800 2.0 24.5 618.7 5906675101460